
 

 

Barnsdall 
Jace Goodwin 

(918) 847-2271 Ext. 115 
jgoodwin 
    @barnsdallschools.org 
 

Osage County  

Bartlesville 

Julie Branen 

(918) 336-3311   
branenja@bps-ok.org 
 

Washington County  

Bartlesville 

Cameron Dale 

(918) 336-3311 Ext. 1216 
daleck@bps-ok.org 
 

Washington County  

Bartlesville 

Marty Jones 

(918) 336-3311 Ext. 1215 
jonesjm@bps-ok.org 
 

Washington County  

Bartlesville 

Ashley  Darsow 

(918) 336-3311 Ext. 1222 
darsowal@bps-ok.org 
 

Washington County  

Bixby 

Dea Nettles 

(918) 366-2222   
dnettles@bixbyps.org 
 

Tulsa County  

Bixby 

Brandon Sellers 

(918) 729-3596   
bsellers@bixbyps.org 
 

Tulsa County  

Broken Arrow 

Shawn Stovall 
(918) 259-4320   
sstovall@baschools.org 
 

Tulsa County  

Broken Arrow 

Erica Goodson 

(918) 259-4320 Ext. 4575 
egoodson@baschools.org 
 

Tulsa County  

Caney Valley 

Amanda LeMay 

(918) 536-3425   
alemay 
    @caneyvalleyschool.org 
 

Washington County  

Cleveland 

Guy Shoulders 

(918) 358-2210 Ext. 516 
guyshoulders 
    @clevelandtigers.com 
 

Pawnee County  

Collinsville 

David Bowman 

(918) 371-3382   
davidbowman 
    @collinsville.k12.ok.us 
 

Tulsa County  

Collinsville 

Rodney Arthur 
(918) 371-3382   
rodneyarthur 
    @collinsville.k12.ok.us 
 

Tulsa County  

Copan 

Kristian Thralls 

(918) 532-4344   
kthralls@copan.k12.ok.us 
 

Washington County  

Dewey 

Jimmy Epperson 

(918) 534-2241 Ext. 2153 
jnepperson@deweyk12.org 
 

Washington County  

Northeast Area Directory 
David Turner, Program Specialist 

(405) 743-5566 
david.turner@careertech.ok.gov 
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Jenks 

Chelsea Shelton 

(918) 299-4411   
chelsea.shelton@jenksps.org 
 

Tulsa County  

Jenks 

Stephen Tillinghast 
(918) 299-4411 Ext. 5376 
stephen.tillinghast 
    @jenksps.org 
 

Tulsa County  

Jenks 

Taylor Tillinghast 
(918) 299-4411 Ext. 2239 
taylor.tillinghast@jenksps.org 
 

Tulsa County  



 

 

Liberty 

Chad Eads 

(918) 366-8784   
chad.eads@libertyps.org 
 

Tulsa County  

Owasso 

Kenzie Cannady 

(918) 928-4039   
ken-
zie.cannady@owassops.org 
 

Tulsa County  

Owasso 

Joseph David 

(918) 928-4039   
joseph.david@owassops.org 
 

Tulsa County  

Pawhuska 

Jared Lemmons 

(918) 287-1266 Ext. 5123 
jaredlemmons 
    @pawhuskadistrict.org 
 

Osage County  

Pawnee 

Chris Griesel 
(918) 762-3676   
chris.griesel 
    @pawnee.k12.ok.us 
 

Pawnee County  

Sand Springs 

Matt Morris 

(918) 246-1502   
matt.morris@sandites.org 
 

Tulsa County  

Sand Springs 

Macie Shoulders 

(918) 246-1502   
macy.shoulders@sandites.org 
 

Tulsa County  

Skiatook 

Cody Nieman 

(918) 396-1790   
cnieman 
    @skiatookschools.org 
 

Tulsa County  

Skiatook 

Steven Soules 

(918) 396-1790 Ext. 2487 
ssoules@skiatookschools.org 
 

Tulsa County  

Sperry 

Asher Bartlett 
(918) 288-7213 Ext. 132 
abartlett@sperry.k12.ok.us 
 

Tulsa County  

Tulsa-Webster 

Keith Wiley 

(918) 746-8000   
wileyke@tulsaschools.org 
 

Tulsa County  

Tulsa-Webster 

Alaina Fornal 
(918) 746-8000   
fornaal@tulsaschools.org 
 

Tulsa County  

Woodland 

Ridge Bonewell 
(918) 642-3295 Ext:110 
rbonewell 
    @woodland.k12.ok.us 
 

Osage County  

Afton 

Joe Wright 
(918) 257-8305   
jbwright@aftonschools.net 
 

Ottawa County  

Bluejacket 
Shawn Martin 

(918) 784-2133   
smartin@bluejacket.k12.ok.us 
 

Craig County  

Colcord 

Casey Denton 

(918) 326-4107 Ext. 72 
cdenton@colcordschools.com 
 

Delaware County  
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Colcord 

Brooklyn Herriman 

(918) 326-4108   
bher-
riman@colcordschools.com 
 

Delaware County  

Fairland 

Calvin Johnson 

(918) 676-3246   
cjohnson@fpsowls.com 
 

Ottawa County  

Grove 

Mike Mayfield 

(918) 786-2207 Ext. 1021 
mmayfield@ridgerunners.net 
 

Delaware County  



 

 

Jay 

Mckinzie Mcaffrey 

(918) 253-4466 Ext. 365 
mckinziemcaffrey@jayps.org 
 

Delaware County  

Kansas 

Emily Baird 

(918) 868-3308   
ebaird@kansasps.com 
 

Delaware County  

Ketchum 

Todd Blocker 
(918) 782-4481   
tblocker 
    @ketchumwarriors.com 
 

Craig County  

Miami 
Shelby Bergman 

(918) 542-4421   
sbergman@miamips.net 
 

Ottawa County  

Miami 
William  Bergman 

(918) 542-4421   
wbergman@miamips.net 
 

Ottawa County  

Nowata 

Ryan Harrington 

(918) 273-2221   
rharrington@npsok.org 
 

Nowata County  

Oaks Mission 

Colt Weaver 
(918) 868-2499   
coltweaver@oaksschools.com 
 

Delaware County  

Oklahoma Union 

Blake Collier 
(918) 255-6551   
bcollier@okunion.k12.ok.us 
 

Nowata County  

Oklahoma Union 

Ty Taylor 
(918) 255-6551   
ttaylor@okunion.k12.ok.us 
 

Nowata County  

Quapaw 

Jason Couch 

(918) 674-2474 Ext. 126 
jcouch@qpswildcats.com 
 

Ottawa County  

South Coffeyville 

Jeff McGlathery 

(918) 255-6202   
jmcglathery@scps.k12.ok.us 
 

Nowata County  

Vinita 

Justin Long 

(918) 244-8555   
justin.long@vinitahornets.com 
 

Craig County  

Welch 

Morgan Mills 

(918) 788-3129   
mmills@welchwildcats.net 
 

Craig County  

Wyandotte 

Jadra McGuire 

(918) 678-2222 Ext. 241 
jmcguire 
    @wyandotte.k12.ok.us 
 

Ottawa County  

Beggs 

Derrick Markes 

(918) 267-3625   
dmarkes@beggs.k12.ok.us 
 

Okmulgee County  

Beggs 

Randie North 

(918) 267-3625   
rnorth@beggs.k12.ok.us 
 

Okmulgee County  

Beggs 

Robert Ross 

(918) 267-3625   
Rross@beggs.k12.ok.us 
 

Okmulgee County  

Vinita Region—No. 15 (Continued) 
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Bristow 

Rashele Lundy 

(918) 367-2241 Ext. 550 
rlundy@bristow.k12.ok.us 
 

Creek County  

Bristow 

Joseph McGovran 

(918) 367-2241 Ext. 550 
jmcgovran@bristow.k12.ok.us 
 

Creek County  

Checotah 

Russell Stonebarger 
(580) 565-2378   
restonebarger 
    @checotah.k12.ok.us 
 

McIntosh County  



 

 

Checotah 

Zachary Ilbery 

(918) 689-0757   
ztilbery@checotah.k12.ok.us 
 

McIntosh County  

Depew 

Mandy Buck 

(918) 324-5543   
mandybuck 
    @depew.k12.ok.us 
 

Creek County  

Depew 

Brian Campbell 
(918) 324-5543   
bcampbell@depew.k12.ok.us 
 

Creek County  

Drumright 
Bobby Pruitt 
(918) 352-2152   
bpruitt@drumright.k12.ok.us 
 

Creek County  

Eufaula 

Brad Carey 

(918) 689-2603 Ext. 1121 
bcarey@eufaula.k12.ok.us 
 

McIntosh County  

Eufaula 

Randy Evans 

(918) 689-2603 Ext. 1120 
revans@eufaula.k12.ok.us 
 

McIntosh County  

Henryetta 

Brooke Smith 

(918) 652-6571 Ext. 7726 
bsmith@henryetta.k12.ok.us 
 

Okmulgee County  

Kellyville 

Rick Hodges 

(918) 247-6333   
hodgesr@kellyvilleschools.org 
 

Creek County  

Kiefer 

Cheyenne Britt 
(918) 321-3533   
cbritt@kiefer.k12.ok.us 
 

Creek County  

Kiefer 

Dalton Lee 

(918) 321-3533   
dlee@kiefer.k12.ok.us 
 

Creek County  

Mannford 

Jason Anderson 

(918) 865-3841   
andersonja 
    @mannford.k12.ok.us 
 

Creek County  

Mason 

David Christ 
(918) 623-0107   
dchrist@mason.k12.ok.us 
 

Okfuskee County  

Morris 

Amber Burkett 
(918) 733-4198   
aburkett@morrisschools.net 
 

Okmulgee County  

Morris 

Mick Clark 

(918) 733-4198   
mclark@morrisschools.net 
 

Okmulgee County  

Oilton 

Ryan Rector 
(918) 862-3272 Ext. 220 
rrector@oilton.k12.ok.us 
 

Creek County  

Okemah 

JW Teel 
(918) 623-1274   
jwteel@okemahk12.com 
 

Okfuskee County  

Okmulgee 

Britni Stewart 
(918) 758-2075 Ext. 3127 
bstewart@okmulgeeps.com 
 

Okmulgee County  

Olive 

Noah McGinnis 

(918) 352-9568   
nmcginnis@olive.k12.ok.us 
 

Creek County  

Morris Region—No. 16 (Continued) 

Paden 

Terrell Buck 

(405) 932-4465 Ext. 107 
tbuck@paden.k12.ok.us 
 

Okfuskee County  

Sapulpa 

Dylan  Johnston 

(918) 224-6560   
djohnston@sapulpaps.org 
 

Creek County  

Sapulpa 

Kurt Rose 

(918) 224-6560   
krose@sapulpaps.org 
 

Creek County  

Sapulpa 

Lacie Wetherell 
(918) 224-6560   
lbutler@sapulpaps.org 
 

Creek County  

Weleetka 

Matthew Belicek 

(405) 786-2203   
mbelicek@weleetka.k12.ok.us 
 

Okfuskee County  

Wilson (Okmulgee Co.) 

Daniel Neely 

(918) 652-3384 Ext. 101 
dneely@wpstigers.k12.ok.us 
 

Okmulgee County  



 

 

Adair 

Devin DeLozier 
(918) 785-2424   
ddelozier@adairschools.org 
 

Mayes County  

Adair 

Tanner Taylor 
(918) 785-2424   
t.taylor@adairschools.org 
 

Mayes County  

Catoosa 

Hailee Hankins 

(918) 266-8619   
hhankins@catoosa.k12.ok.us 
 

Rogers County  

Catoosa 

Shawn Hilliary 

(918) 266-8619   
shilliary@catoosa.k12.ok.us 
 

Rogers County  

Chelsea 

Kari Jinkens 

(918) 789-2533   
kjinkens@chelseadragons.net 
 

Rogers County  

Chouteau-Mazie 

Jacob Adkinson 

(918) 485-5553   
jadkinson 
    @chouteauwildcats.com 
 

Mayes County  

Chouteau-Mazie 

Jack Crawford 

(918) 476-8334 Ext. 267 
jcrawford 
    @chouteauwildcats.com 
 

Mayes County  

Claremore 

Matt Boyer 
(918) 923-4211   
mboyer@claremore.k12.ok.us 
 

Rogers County  

Claremore 

Brooke Gibson 

(918) 923-4211   
brooke.gibson 
    @claremore.k12.ok.us 
 

Rogers County  

Coweta 

Travis O'Dell 
(918) 486-4474   
travis.odell@cowetaps.org 
 

Wagoner County  

Coweta 

Stuart Symes 

(405) 255-6858   
stuart.symes@cowetaps.org 
 

Wagoner County  

Foyil 
Travis Jinkens 

(918) 789-2533   
TJinkens@foyil.k12.ok.us 
 

Rogers County  

Hulbert 
William  Brunskill 
(918) 772-2501 Ext. 318 
wbrunskill@hulbertriders.net 
 

Cherokee County  

Hulbert 
Alex Beratto 

(918) 772-2501 Ext. 318 
jberatto@hulbertriders.net 
 

Cherokee County  

Inola 

Maggie Brown 

(580) 989-3231   
mbrown@inola.k12.ok.us 
 

Rogers County  

Wagoner Region—No. 17A 

Inola 

Michael Wetherell 
(918) 543-2255   
mwetherell@inola.k12.ok.us 
 

Rogers County  

Keys 

Kash Allen 

(918) 458-1835   
kallen@kpscougars.org 
 

Cherokee County  

Keys 

Darrell Hood 

(918) 458-1835   
dhood@kpscougars.org 
 

Cherokee County  

Keys 

Samantha  Hood 

(918) 458-1835   
shood@kpscougars.org 
 

Cherokee County  

Locust Grove 

Ethan Propp 

(918) 803-4215 Ext. 1163 
epropp@lg.k12.ok.us 
 

Mayes County  

Locust Grove 

Valerie Wolf 
(918) 803-4215 Ext. 1150 
vwolf@lg.k12.ok.us 
 

Mayes County  



 

 

Oologah-Talala 

Seth Jackson 

(918) 443-6000   
seth.jackson 
   @oologah.k12.ok.us 
 

Rogers County  

Oologah-Talala 

Gracie Norris 

(918) 443-6000   
gracie.norris 
    @oologah.k12.ok.us 
 

Rogers County  

Oologah-Talala 

Kadie Smith 

(918) 443-6000   
kadie.smith 
   @oologah.k12.ok.us 
 

Rogers County  

Porter 

Brad Criner 
(918) 483-7011   
bcriner@porter.k12.ok.us 
 

Wagoner County  

Porter 

Lori Criner 
(918) 483-7011   
lcriner@porter.k12.ok.us 
 

Wagoner County  

Pryor 

Jarrod Melugin 

(918) 825-2340 Ext. 3929 
meluginj@pryorschools.org 
 

Mayes County  

Pryor 

Braydyn  Willyard 

(918) 825-2340 Ext. 3929 
willyardb@pryorschools.org 
 

Mayes County  

Salina 

Matthew Breedlove 

(918) 530-7874   
mbreedlove 
   @salinawildcats.org 
 

Mayes County  

Salina 

Crystal Pritchett 
(918) 434-5347   
cpritchett@salinawildcats.org 
 

Mayes County  

Sequoyah 

Sammy Leonard 

(918) 341-0642   
sammy.leonard 
    @sequoyaheagles.net 
 

Rogers County  

Sequoyah 

Tim Taylor 
(918) 341-0642   
tim.taylor 
    @sequoyaheagles.net 
 

Rogers County  

Tahlequah 

Carl Wallace 

(918) 458-4150   
wallacecd 
    @tahlequahschools.org 
 

Cherokee County  

Tahlequah-Sequoyah 

Jenna Dupree 

(918) 453-5400   
jenna-dupree@cherokee.org 
 

Cherokee County  

Wagoner 

Melanie Kennedy 

(918) 485-5553 Ext. 2517 
mkennedy@wagonerps.org 
 

Wagoner County  

Wagoner 

Braylon Spears 

(918) 485-5553   
braylon.spears@okstate.edu 
 

Wagoner County  

Wagoner Region—No. 17A (Continued) 
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Cave Springs 

Sam Peterman 

(918) 775-2364 Ext. 1107 
speterman 
    @cavesprings.k12.ok.us 
 

Adair County  

Central PS 

Thomas Parker 
(918) 775-5525   
tparker@centralps.k12.ok.us 
 

Sequoyah County  

Fort Gibson 

Lane Howe 

(918) 478-2452   
l_howe@fortgibsontigers.org 
 

Muskogee County  

Fort Gibson 

Hunter Jaynes 

(918) 478-2452   
h_jaynes 
    @fortgibsontigers.org 
 

Muskogee County  

Gans 

Dylan Woodruff 
(918) 775-2236   
dwoodruff@gans.k12.ok.us 
 

Sequoyah County  

Gore 

Caroline Stillwagoner 
(918) 489-5587   
ac.stillwagoner 
     @gorepublicschools.org 
 

Sequoyah County  



 

 

Haskell 
Randy Coulter 
(918) 482-5221 Ext. 109 
rcoulter@haskellps.org 
 

Muskogee County  

Midway 

Kory Ridley 

(918) 474-3434   
kridley@midway.k12.ok.us 
 

Muskogee County  

Muldrow 

Jace Newby 

(918) 253-4466   
jace.newby 
    @staff.muldrowps.org 
 

Sequoyah County  

Muskogee 

Knotchie McCrary 

(918) 684-3750 Ext. 1710 
knotchie.mccrary 
    @roughers.net 
 

Muskogee County  

Oktaha 

Justin Stacy 

(918) 687-3672   
Jstacy@oktahaschool.com 
 

Muskogee County  

Porum 

Jared Fast 
(918) 642-3295   
jfast@porum.k12.ok.us 
 

Muskogee County  

Roland 

M.L. Lockwood 

(918) 427-4601 Ext. 609 
mlockwood 
    @rolandschools.org 
 

Sequoyah County  

Roland 

Morgan Reese 

(918) 427-4601 Ext. 609 
moreese@rolandschools.org 
 

Sequoyah County  

Sallisaw 

Stephen Matthews 

(918) 464-2334   
smatthews@sallisawps.org 
 

Sequoyah County  

Sallisaw 

Garrett  Graham 

(918) 775-7761   
ggraham@sallisawps.org 
 

Sequoyah County  

Stilwell 
Ashley Thomas 

(918) 696-7276   
athomas@stilwellk12.org 
 

Adair County  

Stilwell 
Hannah Giadrone 

(918) 696-7276   
hgiaudrone@stilwellk12.org 
 

Adair County  

Stilwell 
Justin Reel 
(918) 696-7276 Ext. 2217 
jreel@stilwellk12.org 
 

Adair County  

Vian 

Charlotte Trotter 
(918) 773-5475 Ext. 431 
ctrotter@vian.k12.ok.us 
 

Sequoyah County  

Vian 

Trent Trotter 
(918) 773-5475 Ext. 431 
ttrotter@vian.k12.ok.us 
 

Sequoyah County  
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Warner 

Matt Fowler 
(918) 463-5172   
mattfowler@warner.k12.ok.us 
 

Muskogee County  

Watts 

Dakota Walker 
(918) 422-5131   
dwalker@tr.wattsschool.com 
 

Adair County  

Webbers Falls 

Daniel Schmidt 
(405) 454-2416   
dschmidt 
   @webbersfalls.k12.ok.us 
 

Muskogee County  

Westville 

Charles Jenkins 

(918) 723-5644 Ext. 1516 
cjenkins@westville.k12.ok.us 
 

Adair County  

Westville 

Kody Whiteley 

(918) 723-5644 Ext. 1516 
kwhiteley@westville.k12.ok.us 
 

Adair County  




